SYN 5201a-Z,V271 Auto. synchonizing unit
3BHB006714R0271
Product ID 3BHB006714R0271
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description SYN 5201a-Z,V271 Auto. synchonizing unit
Long Description SYN 5201a-Z,V271 Auto. synchonizing unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
+5 - +70 °CAmbient Air
Temperature
24 - 250 V DC
100 - 230 V AC
Auxiliary Voltage AC/DC
85389000CN8
United States
Switzerland
Country or Territory of
Origin
85437000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0 kgGross Weight
1/23BHB006714R0271
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/09
Measuring inputs U1, U2: Nominal voltage range 50 to 130 VAC Permissible
voltage range 0 to 1.3 × Un Nominal frequency 16 ²/³ / 50 / 60 Hz
Input Signal
SYN 5201a-Z,V271 Auto. synchonizing unitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
UnVoltage U1, U2 0 - 1.3 V
Angle matching α –179 - 180 °
Frequency Input 10 - 100 Hz
Slip s 0 - 50 %
Acceleration ds/dt 0 - 10 %
Paralleling time t ON 0 - 1 second [unit of time]
Measuring Range
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Baden, Switzerland
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Power Electronics  → Synchronizing Equipment  → Synchronizing Relays
Categories
2/23BHB006714R0271
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/09